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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.
1
4
7
5
3
6

Name
Kiss-Orbán László
Kõvári Dániel
Pakot János
Szántó Dániel
Bognár Zoli
Fally György

Laps
16
16
16
16
15
15

Total Tm
10:05.472
10:21.669
10:24.578
10:34.832
10:01.920
10:25.288

Diff

16.197
19.106
29.360

-- 1 Lap --
23.368

Gap

16.197
2.909

10.254
-- 1 Lap --

23.368

Best Tm
36.349
36.137
36.510
36.555
35.969
39.121

In Lap
8
6

13
10
13
13

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 4 7 5 3 6

MB+RCORMB+RCOR

Apaj (0.23 Km)Apaj (0.23 Km)

2015.09.04.  18:462015.09.04.  18:46

E-BuggyE-Buggy
időmérőidőmérő

időmérőidőmérő

futam 2 (10:00)futam 2 (10:00)

Average race speed: 21,880

Best Tm: 35.969, Spd: 23,020

Margin of Victory: 16.197

by: (3) Bognár Zoli

RaceTime: 10:05

Printed: 2015.10.05. 14:07:12 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.
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